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Student satisfaction feedback form for the academic Year 2019-2020
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. Rate the teacher’s method of teaching in the class?
4-Excellent
3- Very Good
2- Good
1- Fair
2- 0-Poor
. The amount of syllabus covered by the teacher in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3—70to 84%
2 — 55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%.
Rate the communication skills of the teachers?
4 — Very effective
3 — Effective
2 — Satisfactory
1-Ineffective
0—Poor communication
How well is the transparency in internal evaluation system by the teacher?
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair
Is your institute provides you ample number of opportunities to learn and grow?
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
. Are your teachers informing you about your weaknesses/strengths?



10.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

How often teachers use student centric methods like experiential learning, experiental
learning and problem solving methodologies?

4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — To some extent

1 —Very little

0— Notat all
Your teachers always encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities?
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree
How much efforts are taken by your institute and teachers to provide soft skills, long life
learning skills and employability skills?

4— To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2— Somewhat

1 - Very little

0— Notat all

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

1 —50-69%

2 1-30-49%

3 0-Below 29%



